Sylvia Lam

From: kennedy.chandra@epa.gov

Sent: Monday, June 25, 2018 12:34 PM

To: Sylvia Lam

Subject: Final Disposition, Referral EPA-HQ-2018-008677

EPA-HQ-2018-008677 has been processed with the following final disposition: Full grant.



Organization

Environmental Protection
Environmental Protection
Environmental Protection
Environmental Protection

Traveler Org

Environmental Protection
Environmental Protection
Environmental Protection
Environmental Protection

Agency Trip ID

1of3

Travel Data:
Unique ID
TD-00097028
TD-00096961
TD-00096828
TD-00096827

Travel

Travel Traveler

Start Date End Date First Name

8/9/2017
8/4/2017
7/27/2017
6/7/2017

8/9/2017 Edward
8/4/2017 Edward
7/27/2017 Edward
6/7/2017 Edward

Traveler
Last Name
Pruitt
Pruitt
Pruitt
Pruitt

Traveler Title

Adminstrator
Adminstrator
Adminstrator
Administrator
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Approving Approving Approval

Traveler Type Purpose Destination(s) Official Official Title Date Justification Aircraft Agency
Federal (Official) Official Grand Forks, ND Mission Required Environmental Protection
Federal (Official) Official Durango, CO Mission Required Environmental Protection
Federal (Official) Official Guymon, Ok Mission Required Environmental Protection

Federal (Official) Official Covington, KY: JFK New York Mission Required Environmental Protection



30f3

Aircraft Reimbursable  Applicable City Government
Registration # Cost Pair Cost Cost
2440 0 0
0 538 5719
0 0 14434

0 207 36068



	2018.06.25 EPA Final Disposition Email
	EPA Report



