Sylvia Lam

From: kennedy.chandra@epa.gov
Sent: Monday, June 25, 2018 12:34 PM

To: Sylvia Lam

Subject: Final Disposition, Referral EPA-HQ-2018-008677

EPA-HQ-2018-008677 has been processed with the following final disposition: Full grant.

Organization	Traveler Org	Agency Trip ID	Travel Data:	Travel	Travel	Traveler	Traveler	Traveler Title	
			Unique ID	Start Date	End Date	First Name	Last Name	Havelet Hitle	
Environmental Protection	Environmental Protection		TD-00097028	8/9/2017	8/9/2017	Edward	Pruitt	Adminstrator	
Environmental Protection	Environmental Protection		TD-00096961	8/4/2017	8/4/2017	Edward	Pruitt	Adminstrator	
Environmental Protection	Environmental Protection		TD-00096828	7/27/2017	7/27/2017	Edward	Pruitt	Adminstrator	
Environmental Protection	Environmental Protection		TD-00096827	6/7/2017	6/7/2017	Edward	Pruitt	Administrator	

Traveler Type	Purpose	Destination(s)	Approving Official	Approving Official Title	Approval Date	Justification	Aircraft Agency
Federal (Official) O	Official	Grand Forks, ND				Mission Required En	vironmental Protection
Federal (Official) O	Official	Durango, CO				Mission Required En	vironmental Protection
Federal (Official) O	Official	Guymon, Ok				Mission Required En	vironmental Protection
Federal (Official) O	Official	Covington, KY: JFK New York				Mission Required Er	vironmental Protection

Aircraft Registration #	Reimbursable Cost	Applicable City Pair Cost	Government Cost	
	2440	0	0	
	0	538	5719	
	0	0	14434	
	0	207	36068	